T
R
Typical at 25˚C, nominal line and 75% load, unless otherwise Specified 236235
AC ADAPTER PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
WALL MOUNT TYPE AC ADAPTER DESK TOP TYPE AC ADAPTER
05   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
13   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
14   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
27   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5mm
102 : 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm
108 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 7.5mm
05   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
13   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
14   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
27   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5mm
102 : 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm
108 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 7.5mm
11   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
12   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
18   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 11mm
23   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 9.5mm
26   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 9.5mm
32   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 7.5mm
33   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 11.5mm
35   : 4.0 x 1.7 x 9.5mm
37   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 7.5mm
39   : 3.5 x 1.35 x 9mm
41   : 3.5 x 1.35 x 7.5mm
45   : 4.75 x 1.7 x 9.5mm
50   : 4.0 x 1.7 x 11mm
104 : 5.5 x 2.1 x 14mm
107 : 6.3 x 3.0 x 12mm
113 : 5.5 x 2.5 x 14mm
115 : 3.0 x 1.1 x 10mm
116 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 9.5mm
118 : 6.5 x 3 x 11mm
119 : 4.0 x 1.35 x 7.5mm
120 : 4.0 x 1.35 x 9.5mm
121 : 3.8 x 1.35 x 9.5mm
123 : 3.5 x 0.7 x 8mm
124 : 3.5 x 1.1 x 11mm
125 : 6.2 x 1.9 x 14mm
126 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 8.4mm
127 : 2.35 x 0.7 x 9.5mm
130 : 3.4 x 1.35 x 10mm
131 : 5.5 x 2.5 x 11mm
133 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 9mm
134 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 10mm
137 : 4.75 x 1.7 x 12mm
140 : 5.5 x 1.0 x 9.5mm
143 : 4.0 x 1.7 x 10mm
144 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 12mm
146 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 14mm
149 : 2.5 x 0.7 x 9mm
301 : 6.5 x 3.0 x 9.5mm
311 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 6mm
312 : 5.5 x 2.1 x 11mm
319 : 3.5 x 1.9 x 9.0mm
330 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 6.5mm
331 : 3.0 x 1.1 x 8.5
333 : 3.5 x 1.1 x 7.5mm
334 : 3.5 x 1.1 x 8.7mm
335 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 7mm
338 : 3.5 x 1.35 x 11mm
340 : 5.5 x 2.5 x 11.5mm
341 : 3.5 x 1.1 x 7.6mm
343 : 4.75 x 1.7 x 10mm
348 : 3.5 x 1.3 x 7.5mm
350 : 5.0 x 1.9 x 8mm
01   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
02   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 12mm
17   : 5.5 x 2.1 x 11mm
19   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 10.5mm
20   : 5.5 x 2.5 x 9mm